Manufacturer Code Delta / Feishen (DEL) ATV70 V1.1

CHASSIS POS PART NO. ERP NO. ENGLISH NAME ary
A 5059 Frame Complete Assembly
1 5060 1.4.06.0020 Bumper 1
A - Assembly 2 1.4.02.1010 Bumper block 2
* ' 3 0.04.00710 WASHER 8 4
4 0.01.05120 Bolt M8"16 yellow zinc plated 4
5 5059 1.1.06.0012 frame 1
6 1.3.02.0050 spacer washer for rear swingarm 2
7 1.3.06.0030 sleeve for rear swingarm 1
PLASTIC COVERS POS PART NO. ERP NO. ENGLISH NAME ary
A Complete Assembly
6&11 &1‘; &16 7988 Plastic Assembly - Black
1 5.2.06.0010 headlight 1
11 5.2.02.0110 bulb for small headiight 2
12 5.2.06.0020 bulb for big headiight 1
A - Assembly 2 0.02.02650 Cross recess head screw ST4.2'14 8
. . 3 0.04.01650 washer 4 4
4 0.02.02650 cross recess head screw ST4.8"14 10
PigT7 °181 \b'- 5 0.01.00420 bolt M6-16 yellow zinc plated 2
* 6 6.2.06.005001 front panel (black) 1
6.2.06.005003 front panel (red) 1
7 0.03.02920 Nut M6 12
8 0.04.00150 washer 6 12
9 6.2.02.0130 307 rubber washer 12
10 8.1.02.0030 mashroom head bolt M6*16 16
1 6.2.06.003001 front body cover (black) 1
6.2.06.003002 front body cover (red) 1
12 6.2.06.0010 footrest left 1
13 5050 2.9.06.0010 fuel tank assy 1
13-4 5042 2.9.06.0020 Fuel tank cap 1
o 14 2.9.06.0030 switch for fuel tank 1
15 2.9.02.0030 fuel pipe 1
16 6.2.06.0020 footrest right 1
17 0.01.00420 bolt ME™16 yellow zinc plated 2
18 6.2.06.004001 rear body cover (black) 1
6.2.06.004002 rear body cover (red) 1
19 6.1.04.0020 washer for seat 2
20 5061 6.1.06.0010 seat 1
21 5.2.02.0050 rear reflector (red) 1
2 1.4.02.0040 bracket for tailight 1
23 5.2.02.0011 tailight 1
% 5057 ATV70 OEM Graphics
REAR SWINGARM POS PART NO. ERP NO. ENGLISH NAME ary
A Complete Assembly
1 5037 2.3.02.0030 chain 420-76 1
2 0.03.00850 nutM14"1.4 1
3 1.3.06.0051 Boll M14*1.5°230 for rear swingarm 1
4 4.1.06.0140 abrasion-resistant cover 1
5 4.1.06.0150 spacer washer abrasion-resistant cover 1
A - Assembly 6 1.2.02.0081 Steelsheet washer 2
| 7 1.3.06.0011 rear swingarm 1
! 8 0.03.02250 locknut M8 2
9 0.04.00350 washer 8 2
10 4.1.03.0120 rear jack 2
" 1 0.03.00520 NutM10°1.25 2
12 5052 4.2.06.0021 Rear shock 1
13 0.01.07420 Boll M10°1.25'42 2
14 5058 43.02.0013 rear hydraulic disc brake 1
141 5.3.02.0250 cable for brake switch 1
14-2 5043 4.3.02.0030 brake pads. 1 sel(2 Pos)
15 Rim 13
16 0.03.00120 nut M8 yellow zinc plated 6
17 5067 4.1.02.0251 rear wheel hub 2
18 41.021310 sprocket 420-37 1
19 4.1.02.0031 Housing for sprocket 1
20 5065 4.1.02.0012 rear axle 1
21 4.1.02.0061 seat for brake disc 1
2 4.1.02.0073 brake disc 1
23 41.02.0130 dustproof washer 2
2 0.04.03050 washer 14°28'2 1
25 0.03.01620 slotied nut M14°1.5 2
2 0.08.02100 Cotter pin 2.530 2
FRONT SUSPENSION POS PART NO. ERP NO. ENGLISH NAME ary
A Complete Assembly
A - Assembly 1 0.01.07420 Bolt M10*1.25"42 4
' ! 1 2 5055 42.06.0011 front shock absorber 2
3 0.03.00520 Nut M10°1.25 14
4 1.3.02.0010 Up A-arm 2
5 0.01.05620 Boll M10°1.25'45 4
6 1.3.02.0070 Sleeve for top A-arm 4
7 43.02.0180 front left drum brake assy 1
7-1 41.02.0221 sleever for front wheel hub 2
72 0.05.01400 modified bearing 6003Z 4
73 43.02.0130 front drum brake body 2
74 43.02.0160 sping for front drum brake 4
75 5051 43.02.0070 brake shoes for front drum 4
76 43.02.0140 left side cover of drum brake 1
Y 8 0.03.00120 nut M8 yellow zinc plated 6
@ L @ 9 0.04.03050 washer 14°28°2 2
10 0.03.01620 slotied nut M14°1.5 2
1 0.08.02100 Cotter pin 2,530 2
12 4.1.02.0100 dustproof cover for wheel 2




13 3.1.06.0020 Y-bone left 1
14 0.01.04620 Bolt M10*1.25'55 2
15 0.01.04320 Bolt M10°1.25'85 2
16 3.1.06.0030 Y-bone right 1
17 4.3.02.0190 tight drum brake assy 1
171 4.3.02.0150 right cover for drum brake 1
18 1.3.06.0021 down A-arm 2
19 1.3.03.0050 sleeve for down A-arm 2
20 0.01.07220 Bolt M10°1.25155 2
21 5056 4.1.02.0180 front tyre 16/8-6 2
22 4.1.02.0490 im 6" 2
ELECTRICALS POS PART NO. ERP NO. ENGLISH NAME Qry
A Complete Assembly
1 7542 5.3.02.0370 key switch 1
2 5.3.04.0092 voltage 1
A- Assembly 21 5.3.04.5000 cap for voltage 1
3 5036 5.3.02.0070 col 1
I e— ‘8__' o 4 0.01.00320 Bolt M6*12 1
>~ 5 0.03.00220 nut M6 1
- o"\D - 6 5.3.02.0081 regulator 1
= 2 7 5034 5.3.02.0050 Starter Solenoid | relay 1
¥ — 8 5.3.02.0062 emergency switch 1
Lomoom y 9 5.3.06.0015 main cable 1
teo TAT B 10 5.3.02.0290 fuse 1
T < 11 2.1.02.0024 70cc engine 1
# ‘-’ 11-1 5047 engine assembly 1
12 380070004-0001 Bolt M6*8, 2
113 0.04.04930 washer for gear 1
114 2.1.02.1160 flywheel 420-14 1
2 115 0.01.00500 bolt M6*32 2
116 7.6.0033 engine side cover 1
17 21.02.1320 oil level gauge 1
118 0.01.11350 bolt M6*20 2
19 2.8.02.0021 intake pipeXS60 1
11-10 7.6.9004 rubber washer for intake pipe 1
111 380070080-0005 BOLT,HEXAGONAL WITH FLANGE 2
12 5044 5.3.21.0040 battery(12V 9AH) 1
121 7.6.9003 bolt for the battery é:j;
13 0.01.00420 bolt M6*16 1
14 6.2.06.0060 battery cover 1
15 6.2.07.0060 belt for battery 1
16 5454 2.8.03.0013 carburetor PZ19L-037e 1
17 25.03.1000 airfiter 1
18 0.03.00120 Nut M8 3
19 0.01.15520 Bolt M8*105 1
20 0.01.05920 Bolt M8*110 1
21 0.03.02350 Nut M6 4
22 24.06.0012 muffler 4
221 2.4.03.0021 seal 1
23 0.01.05120 Bolt M8*16 yellow zinc plated 1
24 5064 Stator
25 5069 Starter Motor
STEERING POS PART NO. ERP NO. ENGLISH NAME ary
A Complete Assembly
1 4.4.02.0030 handle cover(L/R) (black) 2
A - Assembly 2 5.3.02.0010 Function buttion 1
! 3 7.5.02.4180 Foam cover 18CM_(black with GOES) 1
. 4 7.5.02.1750 Foam 1
: 5 0.01.04720 Bolt M8'55 6
5 6 4.4.01.0030 HANDLE BAR CLAMP TOP 2
% 7 4.4.01.0050 HANDLE BAR CLAMP BOTTOM 1
8 4.4.06.0011 Handble bar 1
8 9 4.3.02.0121 brake lever 1
il l 10 4.5.02.0034 front brake cable 2
ok \ \ 11 1.2.06.0011 Steering assy 1
0 a1 12 1.2.02.0050 dustproof seal 2
g 1 16 \ " 13 1.2.02.0020 clipper for steering pole 2
: 14 1.2.02.0040 sleeve for dlipper 2
15 1.2.06.0020 fixing panel for steering pole 2
16 5039 4.5.02.0020 choke cable 1
17 5038 45.02.0011 throttle cable 1
18 3.1.03.0030 tie rod 2
19 0.04.00810 WASHER 10 4
20 0.04.00450 washer 10 4
S~ 21 0.03.01820 slotted nut M10°1.25 4
22 0.08.02100 cotter pin 2.5'30 4
23 1.2.02.0070 dustproof cover for steering pole 1
24 0.04.03050 washer14'28'2 1
25 1.2.02.0060 PU cover 1
26 0.03.01820 slotted nut M10*1.25 1
27 0.08.02100 cotter pin 2,530 1

FA-A SERIES OPTIONAL AC

REMOTE CONTROL ALARM PART NO. PART NO. ERP NO. ENGLISH NAME NAME

I

“m 5.4.04.0070 1 Remote control B

5.4.04.0060 1 Horn for remote control wER




7.5.06.0550 1(set) Sticker (only for GOES 90XS) Wit
CHARGING KIT PART NO. ary ENGLISH NAME NAME
0-\/ 5.3.02.0160 1 charging mouth FoiED
% 53.02.0181 1 rubber cover for charging (red) FRAOK
m 5.3.02.0220 1 charger P )

FLAG PART NO. ary ENGLISH NAME NAME

1.1.02.0040 1 flag pole HF

' 1.1.02.0070 1 flag =R
= 1.1.02.0080 1 bottom spacer bush m”élﬂi
1.1.02.0090 1 bottom spacer bush ﬁiﬂ;@s
m 1.4.02.0110 1 spring for flag pole ﬁméﬁ*

FRONT HYDRAULIC DISC BRAKE ASSYMBLY PART NO. ary ENGLISH NAME NAME
QO‘—/—? 1.1.02.0040 1 flag pole O
° 1.1.02.0070 1 flag =iy
% 1.1.02.0080 1 bottom spacer bush ﬁi”éﬁﬁ
.

1.1.02.0090 1 bottom spacer bush ﬁiﬁgﬁli
q 1020110 1 spring for flag pole AR




- 1.1.02.0090 1 bottom spacer bush “”glﬂi
p 1.1.02.0110 7025 1 spring for flag pole
7" WHEEL
PART NO. Qry ENGLISH NAME NAME
o 41.020180 1 tyre16/8-7 1687
@ 4.1.02.0490 1 front rim 7 ﬁfﬂgﬁ? @
@ 4.1.02.0500 1 rear rim ’ngf @
SPROCKET KIT
PART NO. ary ENGLISH NAME NAME
@ 4.1.02.1310 1 Sprocket 420-37 IR
- 2.3.02.0030 1 Chaing20-76 5
OPTIONAL COLORS OF THE BODY COVERS
POS. PART NO. ENGLISH NAME ary
all colours
1 6.2.06.003002 front body cover (red) 1
2 62.06.003003 front body cover (blue) 1
3 6.2.06.003006 front body cover (burgundy) 1
4 62.06.003007 front body cover (siver) 1
5 6.2.06.003010 front body cover (pink) 1
6 62.06.003011 front body cover (matte leaf camo ) 1
7 62.06.003012 front body cover (ight leaf camo ) T
B 6.2.06.003015 front body cover (army green) 1
9 62.06.003016 front body cover (blusiwhit camo) 1
10 6.2.06.003017 front body cover (blue/grey camo) 1
I 62.06.003018 front body cover (pink camo) 1
12 6.2.06.003021 front body cover (yellow leaf camo) 1
3 62.06.003029 front body cover (bright yellow) 1
14 6.2.06.004002 rear body cover (red) 1
5 62.06.004003 rear body cover (bive) 1
1 6.2.06.004006 rear body cover (burgundy) 1
17 6.2.06.004007 rear body cover (silver) 1
18 6.2.06.004010 rear body cover (pink) 1
19 6.2.06.004011 rear body cover (matte leaf camo ) 1
20 62.06.004012 rear body cover (light leaf camo ) 1
21 6.2.06.004015 rear body cover (army green) 1
2 62.06.004016 rear body cover (blue/white camo) T
2 6.2.06.004017 rear body cover (blue/grey camo) 1
24 6.2.06.004018 rear body cover (pink camo) 1
2 6.2.06.004021 rear body cover (yellow leat carno) 1
26 6.2.06.004029 rear body cover (bright yellow) 1
27 6.2.06.005002 front panel (red) 1
28 6.2.06.005003 front 1
29 62.06.005006 front panel(burgundy) 1
30 6.2.06.005007 front panel (siver) T
31 6.2.06.005010 front panel (pink) 1
2 6.2.06.005011 front panel(matte leaf camo ) 1
33 6.2.06.005012 front panel (light leaf camo ) 1
3 6.2.06.005015 front panel(army green) 1
35 6.2.06.005016 front panel (blue/white camo) 1
3% 62.06.005017 front panel (bluelgrey camo) 1
37 6.2.06.005018 front panel (pink camo) 1
38 62,06.005021 front pane (yellow leaf camo) 1
39 6.2.06.005029 front panel(bright yellow) 1




